

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 1208-2022 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Emergency OrdinanceStatus:PassedFile created:11/11/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:12/5/2022Final action:12/5/2022

Enactment date: 12/5/2022 Enactment #:

Effective date: 12/7/2022

Title: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of City Planning to enter into an amendment

to Contract No. PS 2019-138, as amended, with Code Studio, Inc. to extend the term of the contract through June 30, 2023, to provide additional engagement activities for the Form-Based Zoning pilot

initiative and for review of draft code elements.

Sponsors: Anthony T. Hairston, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request

Indexes: CITY PLANNING COMMISSION, CONTRACTS, ZONING

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1208-2022-Extend K w Code Studio and provide additional services (2), 2. 1208-2022

Presentation -FBC Project Update

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2022	1	City Council	approved	Pass
11/14/2022	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of City Planning to enter into an amendment to Contract No. PS 2019-138, as amended, with Code Studio, Inc. to extend the term of the contract through June 30, 2023, to provide additional engagement activities for the Form-Based Zoning pilot initiative and for review of draft code elements.